lhnatenko Yevhen Mykolaiovycha

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "State Center of Certification and Examination of
Agricultural Products", Head

Last position

Date of dismissal May 8, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ihnatenko Alina Anatoliivna wife
Ihnatenko Tymur Yevhenovych son
Ihnatenko Matvii Yevhenovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO 7 290,52
HNep>XaBHUIM LEHTP

cepTudikauii i ekcnepTmin
CiNbCbKOrocnoaapcbKoi

npoaykuii, BuUKoHyto4uin

060B'A3KN AnpeKkTopa

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO 16 993,45
"[lep>XaBHUN LLEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTusn
CiNlbCbKOroCnoAapcbKoi
npoaykuil", 3aCTynHMK
HaYaslbHUKa KUIBCbKOI
obnacHoi qinii AN "Oep>XaBHWUI
ueHTp cepTudikauir i
ekcnepTusun
CiflbCbKOrocnonapcbKoi
npoaykuii" y Kniscbkin obnacTi

Hdep>xaBHe NMianpueEMCTBO 37 808,21
"Oep>XaBHUN LEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTnsn
CiNlbCbKOrocnoaapcbkoi
npoaykuil", 3aCcTynHMK
HavaNbHUKa KNIBCbKOT
obnacHoi dinii AN "Oep>xaBHuUn
LeHTp cepTudikawuir i
ekcnepTusu
CiNlbCbKOrocnogapcbkoi
npoAaykuii" y Kniscbkin obnacTi

279,20

367,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cce5ebc-6e63-4b80-b076-1ec36fdf60c3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9fc7d55f-a05f-4f83-b9bf-f0da2a695dd1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32a6fa15-5dc5-474d-b922-9d4f1e95d0e8

2016

2016

2015

[

HNep>xaBHa iHCneKuis 1 738,57 422,55
CilbCbKOro rocrnogapcTea B

KuiBcbkin obnacTi, Ha4anbHuUK

ynpaBiHHA KOHTPOJIIO AKOCTI

HaCiHHSA Ta caguBHOIO

MaTepiany

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO 1 738,57 422,55
"OepXaBHUN LEHTP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTusn
CiNlbCbKOroCnoAapcbKoi
npoaykuii", Ha4anbHUK
TepuTopiasnbHOro
npeactasHuyTBa A1
"OepXXaBHUN LEeHTpP
cepTudikauii i ekcnepTmsn
CiflbCbKOrocnonapcbKoi
npoaykuii" y Kniscbkin obnacTi
(candidate)

Hdep>xaBHa iHcnekLid 1 882,46 911,94
CilbCbKOro rocrnofapcTea B

Kuiscbkin obnacTi, Ha4anbHUK

ynpaBiHHA KOHTPOJIIO AKOCTI

HaCiHHA Ta cCaiuBHOI o

MaTepiany


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e249e47c-9469-4483-a37b-0fd8be212550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24503860-540d-4aad-97c3-58aaf438edd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10ea3f82-d26a-4f06-8c07-bca3802599aa

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1125
000,00

1125
000,00

870 000,00
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2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7cce5ebc-6e63-4b80-b076-1ec36fdf60c3
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

76108.0 sq.

76108.0 sq.

76108.0 sq.

76108.0 sq.

76108.0 sq.

76108.0 sq.

86.3sq. m
(1)

86.3sq. m
(1)

86.3sqg. m
(1)

214.1s9. m
(2)

214.1s9. m
(2)

127.8 sg. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

Nov. 12, 2019 — till May 8, 2020

Mitsubishi Outlander XL 2008

Mitsubishi Outlander XL 2008

Mitsubishi Outlander XL 2008
Opel Vectra 2007

Mitsubishi Outlander XL 2008
Opel Vectra 2007

Mitsubishi Outlander XL 2008
Opel Vectra 2007

Mitsubishi Outlander XL 2008
Opel Vectra 2007

SE "State Center of Certification
and Examination of Agricultural
Products”, Head
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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